Issue 3 Page 1 of 2
FIRE ALARM ACCESSORIES
DH Series
Electromagnetic Fire Door Holders
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Telephone: (905) 695-3545  Fax: (905) 660-4113  •  Web Page: www.secutron.com
U.S.A.  4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305   Telephone: (888) 695-3545  Fax: (888) 660-4113  •  E-mail: mail@secutron.com
  Catalog Number 5000  •  Not to be used for installation purposes.

Secutron reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colors, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
Modul-R® is a trademark of Secutron Inc.
Ordering Information
Specifications
ISO 9001:2000
REGISTERED
Model Description
DH24120SPC 24V AC/DC, 120 VAC Surface Mount, Electromagnetic Door Holder
DH24120RPC 24V AC/DC, 120 VAC Recess Mount, Electromagnetic Door Holder
DH24120FPC 24V AC/DC, 120 VAC Semi-Flush Mount, Electromagnetic Door Holder
DH24120GPC1 24V AC/DC, 120 VAC Floor Mount Electromagnetic Door Holder, Single Coil
DH24120GPC2 24V AC/DC, 120 VAC Floor Mount Electromagnetic Door Holder, Double Coil
DHE1PC 1” Extension Rod
DHE2PC 2” Extension Rod
DHE3PC 3” Extension Rod
DHE4APC 4” Adjustable Extension Rod